diesel-powered.com

Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.

C7 CAT INDUSTRIAL ENGINE,
YEAR - 2008, 225 HP

$8,750.00

SKU: I[EEN-660-CT
Categories: Engines / Power Units

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stock # IEEN-
Inventory Sheet
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Engine/Pwr Unit

Description

Make

Model #
Serial #
Horsepower
CPL/Arr. #
Year Built
Hours
Dimensions -Length
Width
Height
Weight
Condition
Bell Housing
Flywheel

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight 2000 Ibs

Dimensions

Manufacturer CAT

48 x 40 x 36 in

Price $ 8,750

C7 CAT Industrial Engine, Year - 2008,
225 HP

CAT

Cc7

JTO5607

225 HP

270-7235

2008

6885

48 !
40 !
36 !
2000 Ibs.
Good Used

SAE 3
10or111/2



