

## C7 CAT INDUSTRIAL ENGINE, YEAR - 2008, 225 HP

\$8,750.00

SKU: IEEN-660-CT Categories: <u>Engines / Power Units</u>

## GALLERY



## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Stock # IEEN-Inventory Sheet 660-CT

Engine/Pwr Unit	Price	\$	8,750
Description	C7 CAT Industri 225 HP	al En	igine, Year - 2008,
Make	CAT		
Model #	C7		
Serial #	JT05607		
Horsepower	225 HP		
CPL/Arr. #	270-7235		
Year Built	2008		
Hours	6885		
Dimensions -Length	48	п	
Width	40	п	
Height	36	п	
Weight	2000	lbs	5.
Condition	Good Used		
Bell Housing	SAE 3		
Flywheel	10 or 11 1/2		

## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Weight	2000 lbs	
Dimensions	48 × 40 × 36 in	
Manufacturer	CAT	